HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
K HOSPITALITY CORP GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

EVENT NO : R2129

DATE : 02.11.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE

1 FOOD PANS FULL FOOD PANS 20 425.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 510.00 6.00 510.00 8500.00

2 FOOD PANS
HALF FOOD PANS

FOR BUFFET 40 270.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 648.00 6.00 648.00 10800.00

3 CHEESE PLATTER
BLACK SLATE 33 CM

X 22 CM BLACK
MARBLE SLATE

10 650.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 585.00 9.00 585.00 6500.00

4 BREAD PLATTER
33 CM X 22 CM
RECTANGULAR

PLATTER MELAMINE
25 260.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 585.00 9.00 585.00 6500.00

5 SPOON TRAY

Wooden spoon Tray
Dimension: 38cm*

28cm* 2.5
(Length*Breadth*Hei

ght)

6 1350.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 486.00 6.00 486.00 8100.00

6 TISSUE HOLDER
20cm square
wooden box 10 1100.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 660.00 6.00 660.00 11000.00

7 BUFFET TAG
HOLDER

CLIPS TO DISPLAY
BUFFET TAGS 150 47.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 423.00 6.00 423.00 7050.00

8 METAL RAISERS
Square Metal Box

15.5cm 10 3500.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 2100.00 6.00 2100.00 35000.00

9 BUFFET TAG
HOLDER

BULLETS TO DISPLAY
BUFFET TAGS 150 72.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 648.00 6.00 648.00 10800.00

10 LADDLE REST

METAL
UNDERLINERS TO

KEEP BUFFET
LADDLES

24 350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 756.00 9.00 756.00 8400.00

11 IDLI STEAMER 3 12500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 3375.00 9.00 3375.00 37500.00

12 BREAD TOASTER COMMERCIAL 1 28500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 2565.00 9.00 2565.00 28500.00

13 COOKIES JAR
1.5litres Square

Glass jar 24 450.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 972.00 9.00 972.00 10800.00

14 SALVERS
NON SKIT SLAVERS

16" TRAY 24 350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 756.00 9.00 756.00 8400.00

15 FRIES BASKET

metal wired basket,
12*9.5*8

(length*breadth*hei
ght)

10 550.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 330.00 6.00 330.00 5500.00

   GOODS TOTAL 203350.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00
2) Delivery   : Within 07-15 Days. CGST 15399.00

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 15399.00
4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 234148.00
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.00

AMOUNT 234148.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722